Crank pin spirit level
Product no.: 4320/060/KK
With ground and graduated longitudinal vial and transverse vial. With longitudinal and transversal prisms (150°) suitable to
adjust crank-shafts and crank pins of motors and machines. The measuring surfaces are finish ground. Full thermal
protection.
Delivery with robust case (included).
Additional product information
Length (mm) 60
Dimensions (mm)
Breite/width = 42, Höhe/height = 42. Folgende Maße gelten für das Längs- und
das Querprisma: Breite Prisma/ wide prism = 30, Breite Nut/ wide groove = 5,
Winkel Prisma/ angle prism  = 15°, Wellenduchmesser Min/ shaft diameter min =
19,3, Wellenduchmesser Max/ shaft diameter max  = 115,9
Accuracy (mm/m) 0,06
Effective range (mm/m)  +/- 0,06
Shipping Weight (kg) 0,61
Product no. Length (mm) Accuracy (mm/m) Shipping Weight (kg)
4320/060/KK 60 0,6 0,61
4321/060/KK 60 0,2 0,61
4320/090/KK 90 0,3 0,87
4321/090/KK 90 0,1 0,87
4322/090/KK 90 0,04 0,87
4320/120/KK 120 0,3 1,14
4321/120/KK 120 0,1 1,14
4322/120/KK 120 0,04 1,14
Option
Product
Protection Set for Crank Pin Precision Level, length 60 mm